PRECINCT 1
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

BANNOCK COUNTY, IDAHO
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

VOTES

712

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

156

VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY
IN FAVOR OF

109

AGAINST

47

TOTAL

156

PRECINCT 2
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

789

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

181

VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY
IN FAVOR OF

133

AGAINST

48

TOTAL

181

PRECINCT 3
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

713

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

132

VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY
IN FAVOR OF

91

AGAINST
TOTAL

41
132

PERCENT

21.91%

22.94%

18.51%

MARCH 10TH, 2015

PRECINCT 4
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY

IN FAVOR OF
AGAINST
TOTAL

PRECINCT 5

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY

IN FAVOR OF

AGAINST

TOTAL

PRECINCT 6

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY

IN FAVOR OF
AGAINST
TOTAL

VOTES

903
121

84
37
121

663
105

65
40
105

667
54

37
17
54

PERCENT

13.40%

15.84%

8.10%



PRECINCT 7
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

BANNOCK COUNTY, IDAHO
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY
MARCH 10TH, 2015

VOTES PERCENT

628

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

103

VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

16.40%

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY
IN FAVOR OF

70

AGAINST

33

TOTAL

103

PRECINCT 8
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

505

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

28

VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

5.54%

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY
IN FAVOR OF

19

AGAINST

TOTAL

28

PRECINCT 9
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

599

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

80

VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

13.36%

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY
IN FAVOR OF

57

AGAINST

23

TOTAL

80

PRECINCT 10
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY

IN FAVOR OF
AGAINST
TOTAL

PRECINCT 11

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY

IN FAVOR OF
AGAINST
TOTAL

PRECINCT 12

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY

IN FAVOR OF
AGAINST
TOTAL

VOTES PERCENT

828
91
10.99%

45
46
g1

862
78
9.05%

39
39
78

VOTES PERCENT

703
103
14.65%
56
a7
103



PRECINCT 13
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

BANNOCK COUNTY, IDAHO
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY
MARCH 10TH, 2015

VOTES PERCENT

PRECINCT 17
639 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

61 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

9.55%| VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY
IN FAVOR OF

AGAINST

TOTAL

37 IN FAVOR OF
24 AGAINST
61 TOTAL

PRECINCT 14
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

PRECINCT 18

752 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

110 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

14.63%| VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY
IN FAVOR OF

AGAINST

TOTAL

72 IN FAVOR OF
38 AGAINST
110 TOTAL

PRECINCT 16
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

PRECINCT 19

582 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

50 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

8.59%| VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY
IN FAVOR OF

AGAINST

TOTAL

31 IN FAVOR OF
19 AGAINST
50 TOTAL

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY

VOTES

683

70

48
22
70

790
115

75
40
115

522
45

35
10
45

PERCENT

10.25%

14.56%

8.62%



PRECINCT 20

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY
IN FAVOR OF

AGAINST

TOTAL

PRECINCT 21
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

VOTES

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY
IN FAVOR OF

AGAINST

TOTAL

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY
IN FAVOR OF
AGAINST
TOTAL

BANNOCK COUNTY, IDAHO
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY
MARCH 10TH, 2015

PERCENT

562
71
12.63%

49
22
71

615
89
14.47%

56
33
89

732
104
14.21%

77
27
104

PRECINCT 23

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY

IN FAVOR OF
AGAINST
TOTAL

PRECINCT 24

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY

IN FAVOR OF
AGAINST
TOTAL

PRECINCT 25

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY

IN FAVOR OF
AGAINST
TOTAL

VOTES

612
99

68
31
99

VOTES

482
32

21
11
32

532
39

28
11
39

PERCENT

16.18%

PERCENT

6.64%

7.33%



PRECINCT 26

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY

IN FAVOR OF
AGAINST
TOTAL

PRECINCT 27

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY

IN FAVOR OF
AGAINST
TOTAL

PRECINCT 28
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL |
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY

IN FAVOR OF
AGAINST
TOTAL

BANNOCK COUNTY, IDAHO
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY
MARCH 10TH, 2015

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT 31

22 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
8.41%| VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

42 IN FAVOR OF
10 AGAINST
52 TOTAL

PRECINCT 32

614 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

54 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
8.79%| VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

42 IN FAVOR OF
12 AGAINST
54 TOTAL

PRECINCT 34

809 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

45 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
5.56%| VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

29 IN FAVOR OF
16 AGAINST
45 TOTAL

618 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL |

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY

VOTES PERCENT

656
86
13.11%

68
18
86

510
67
13.14%

56
11
67

638
88
13.79%

65
23
88



PRECINCT 35

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

BANNOCK COUNTY, IDAHO
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY
MARCH 10TH, 2015

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT 38

82 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

11.92%| VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY
IN FAVOR OF

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY

AGAINST

TOTAL

67 IN FAVOR OF
15 AGAINST
82 TOTAL

PRECINCT 36
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

PRECINCT 39
875 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

199 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

18.17%| VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY
IN FAVOR OF

AGAINST

TOTAL

109 IN FAVOR OF
50 AGAINST
159 TOTAL

PRECINCT 37
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

PRECINCT 40

868 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

148 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

17.05%| VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY
IN FAVOR OF

AGAINST

TOTAL

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY

82 IN FAVOR OF
66 AGAINST
148 TOTAL

688 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY

VOTES PERCENT

788
126
15.99%

i
49
126

629
86
13.67%

55
31
86

499
62
12.42%

44
18
62



PRECINCT 41

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

BANNOCK COUNTY, IDAHO
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY
MARCH 10TH, 2015

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT 50

756 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
131 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY

IN FAVOR OF
AGAINST
TOTAL

PRECINCT 42

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

SEHOBL BISTRIGT 25 LEH ===

IN FAVOR OF
AGAINST
TOTAL

PRECINCT 43

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY

IN FAVOR OF
AGAINST
TOTAL

17.33%| VOTER TURNOUT-TOTAL
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY

102 IN FAVOR OF
29 AGAINST
131 TOTAL

PRECINCT 51
669 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
93 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

13.90%| VOTER TURNOUT-TOTAL
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY

74 IN FAVOR OF
19 AGAINST
93 TOTAL

PRECINCT 52
Trd REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
73 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

9.40%| VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY

31 IN FAVOR OF
42 AGAINST
73 TOTAL

VOTES

651
93

63
30
93

912
123

71
52
123

582
63

41
22
63

PERCENT

14.29%

13.49%

10.82%



PRECINCT 53

REGISTERED VOTERS -TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

BANNOCK COUNTY, IDAHO
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY
MARCH 10TH, 2015

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY
IN FAVOR OF

AGAINST

TOTAL

PRECINCT 54
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY

IN FAVOR OF
AGAINST
TOTAL

PRECINCT 55
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL '
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY

IN FAVOR OF
AGAINST
TOTAL

VOTES PERCENT VOTES
PRECINCT 56
979 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 792
124 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 69
12.67%| VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY
79 IN FAVOR OF 41
45 AGAINST 28
124 TOTAL 69
PRECINCT 57
655 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 871
108 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 22
16.49%| VOTER TURNOUT-TOTAL
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY
69 IN FAVOR OF 56
39 AGAINST 66
108 TOTAL 122
PRECINCT 58
761 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 481
87 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL — O’
11.43%| VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY
54 IN FAVOR OF 48
33 AGAINST 24
87 TOTAL 72

PERCENT

8.71%

14.01%

14.97%



PRECINCT 59
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

BANNOCK COUNTY, IDAHO
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

VOTES

619

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

96

VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY
IN FAVOR OF

59

AGAINST

37

TOTAL

PRECINCT 60
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

96

734
34

VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY

IN FAVOR OF
AGAINST
TOTAL

13
21
34

PRECINCT 66
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

838
95

VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY
IN FAVOR OF

57

AGAINST

38

TOTAL

95

PERCENT

15.51%

4.63%

11.34%

MARCH 10TH, 2015

PRECINCT

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY

IN FAVOR OF
AGAINST
TOTAL

ABSENTEE

Total Registered Voters
TOTAL IN FAVOR
TOTAL AGAINST

TOTAL BALLOTS CAST

VOTES

PERCENT

35344
250

0.71%
134

116
250

35344

3130

13.59%




