

BANNOCK COUNTY, IDAHO
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY
MARCH 10TH, 2015

PRECINCT	VOTES	PERCENT	PRECINCT	VOTES	PERCENT
PRECINCT 1			PRECINCT 4		
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	712		REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	903	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	156		BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	121	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		21.91%	VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		13.40%
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY			SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY		
IN FAVOR OF	109		IN FAVOR OF	84	
AGAINST	47		AGAINST	37	
TOTAL	156		TOTAL	121	
PRECINCT 2			PRECINCT 5		
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	789		REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	663	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	181		BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	105	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		22.94%	VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		15.84%
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY			SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY		
IN FAVOR OF	133		IN FAVOR OF	65	
AGAINST	48		AGAINST	40	
TOTAL	181		TOTAL	105	
PRECINCT 3			PRECINCT 6		
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	713		REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	667	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	132		BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	54	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		18.51%	VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		8.10%
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY			SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY		
IN FAVOR OF	91		IN FAVOR OF	37	
AGAINST	41		AGAINST	17	
TOTAL	132		TOTAL	54	

BANNOCK COUNTY, IDAHO
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY
MARCH 10TH, 2015

	VOTES	PERCENT		VOTES	PERCENT
PRECINCT 7			PRECINCT 10		
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	628		REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	828	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	103		BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	91	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		16.40%	VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		10.99%
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY			SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY		
IN FAVOR OF	70		IN FAVOR OF	45	
AGAINST	33		AGAINST	46	
TOTAL	103		TOTAL	91	
PRECINCT 8			PRECINCT 11		
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	505		REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	862	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	28		BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	78	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		5.54%	VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		9.05%
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY			SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY		
IN FAVOR OF	19		IN FAVOR OF	39	
AGAINST	9		AGAINST	39	
TOTAL	28		TOTAL	78	
PRECINCT 9				VOTES	PERCENT
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	599		PRECINCT 12		
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	80		REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	703	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		13.36%	BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	103	
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY			SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY		14.65%
IN FAVOR OF	57		IN FAVOR OF	56	
AGAINST	23		AGAINST	47	
TOTAL	80		TOTAL	103	

BANNOCK COUNTY, IDAHO
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY
MARCH 10TH, 2015

	VOTES	PERCENT		VOTES	PERCENT
PRECINCT 13			PRECINCT 17		
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	639		REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	683	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	61		BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	70	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		9.55%	VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		10.25%
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY			SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY		
IN FAVOR OF	37		IN FAVOR OF	48	
AGAINST	24		AGAINST	22	
TOTAL	61		TOTAL	70	
PRECINCT 14			PRECINCT 18		
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	752		REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	790	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	110		BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	115	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		14.63%	VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		14.56%
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY			SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY		
IN FAVOR OF	72		IN FAVOR OF	75	
AGAINST	38		AGAINST	40	
TOTAL	110		TOTAL	115	
PRECINCT 15			PRECINCT 19		
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	582		REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	522	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	50		BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	45	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		8.59%	VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		8.62%
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY			SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY		
IN FAVOR OF	31		IN FAVOR OF	35	
AGAINST	19		AGAINST	10	
TOTAL	50		TOTAL	45	

BANNOCK COUNTY, IDAHO
 SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY
 MARCH 10TH, 2015

		VOTES	PERCENT			VOTES	PERCENT
PRECINCT	20			PRECINCT	23		
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL		562		REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL		612	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL		71		BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL		99	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL			12.63%	VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL			16.18%
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY				SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY			
IN FAVOR OF		49		IN FAVOR OF		68	
AGAINST		22		AGAINST		31	
TOTAL		71		TOTAL		99	
PRECINCT	21			PRECINCT	24		
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL		615		REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL		482	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL		89		BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL		32	6.64%
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL			14.47%	SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY			
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY				IN FAVOR OF		21	
IN FAVOR OF		56		AGAINST		11	
AGAINST		33		TOTAL		32	
TOTAL		89					
PRECINCT	22			PRECINCT	25		
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL		732		REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL		532	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL		104		BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL		39	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL			14.21%	VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL			7.33%
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY				SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY			
IN FAVOR OF		77		IN FAVOR OF		28	
AGAINST		27		AGAINST		11	
TOTAL		104		TOTAL		39	

BANNOCK COUNTY, IDAHO
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY
MARCH 10TH, 2015

	VOTES	PERCENT		VOTES	PERCENT
PRECINCT 26			PRECINCT 31		
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	618		REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	656	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	52		BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	86	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		8.41%	VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		13.11%
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY			SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY		
IN FAVOR OF	42		IN FAVOR OF	68	
AGAINST	10		AGAINST	18	
TOTAL	52		TOTAL	86	
PRECINCT 27			PRECINCT 32		
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	614		REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	510	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	54		BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	67	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		8.79%	VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		13.14%
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY			SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY		
IN FAVOR OF	42		IN FAVOR OF	56	
AGAINST	12		AGAINST	11	
TOTAL	54		TOTAL	67	
PRECINCT 28			PRECINCT 34		
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	809		REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	638	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	45		BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	88	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		5.56%	VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		13.79%
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY			SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY		
IN FAVOR OF	29		IN FAVOR OF	65	
AGAINST	16		AGAINST	23	
TOTAL	45		TOTAL	88	

BANNOCK COUNTY, IDAHO
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY
MARCH 10TH, 2015

	VOTES	PERCENT		VOTES	PERCENT
PRECINCT 35			PRECINCT 38		
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	688		REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	788	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	82		BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	126	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		11.92%	VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		15.99%
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY			SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY		
IN FAVOR OF	67		IN FAVOR OF	77	
AGAINST	15		AGAINST	49	
TOTAL	82		TOTAL	126	
PRECINCT 36			PRECINCT 39		
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	875		REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	629	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	159		BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	86	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		18.17%	VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		13.67%
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY			SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY		
IN FAVOR OF	109		IN FAVOR OF	55	
AGAINST	50		AGAINST	31	
TOTAL	159		TOTAL	86	
PRECINCT 37			PRECINCT 40		
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	868		REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	499	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	148		BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	62	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		17.05%	VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		12.42%
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY			SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY		
IN FAVOR OF	82		IN FAVOR OF	44	
AGAINST	66		AGAINST	18	
TOTAL	148		TOTAL	62	

BANNOCK COUNTY, IDAHO
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY
MARCH 10TH, 2015

	VOTES	PERCENT		VOTES	PERCENT
PRECINCT 41			PRECINCT 50		
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	756		REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	651	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	131		BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	93	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		17.33%	VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		14.29%
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY			SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY		
IN FAVOR OF	102		IN FAVOR OF	63	
AGAINST	29		AGAINST	30	
TOTAL	131		TOTAL	93	
PRECINCT 42			PRECINCT 51		
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	669		REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	912	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	93		BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	123	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		13.90%	VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		13.49%
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY			SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY		
IN FAVOR OF	74		IN FAVOR OF	71	
AGAINST	19		AGAINST	52	
TOTAL	93		TOTAL	123	
PRECINCT 43			PRECINCT 52		
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	777		REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	582	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	73		BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	63	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		9.40%	VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		10.82%
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY			SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY		
IN FAVOR OF	31		IN FAVOR OF	41	
AGAINST	42		AGAINST	22	
TOTAL	73		TOTAL	63	

BANNOCK COUNTY, IDAHO
 SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY
 MARCH 10TH, 2015

		VOTES	PERCENT			VOTES	PERCENT
PRECINCT	53			PRECINCT	56		
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL		979		REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL		792	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL		124		BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL		69	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL			12.67%	VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL			8.71%
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY				SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY			
IN FAVOR OF		79		IN FAVOR OF		41	
AGAINST		45		AGAINST		28	
TOTAL		124		TOTAL		69	
PRECINCT	54			PRECINCT	57		
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL		655		REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL		871	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL		108		BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL		122	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL			16.49%	VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL			14.01%
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY				SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY			
IN FAVOR OF		69		IN FAVOR OF		56	
AGAINST		39		AGAINST		66	
TOTAL		108		TOTAL		122	
PRECINCT	55			PRECINCT	58		
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL		761		REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL		481	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL		87		BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL		72	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL			11.43%	VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL			14.97%
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY				SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY			
IN FAVOR OF		54		IN FAVOR OF		48	
AGAINST		33		AGAINST		24	
TOTAL		87		TOTAL		72	

BANNOCK COUNTY, IDAHO
 SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY
 MARCH 10TH, 2015

		VOTES	PERCENT		VOTES	PERCENT
PRECINCT	59			PRECINCT ABSENTEE		
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL		619		REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	35344	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL		96		BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	250	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL			15.51%	VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		0.71%
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY				SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY		
IN FAVOR OF		59		IN FAVOR OF	134	
AGAINST		37		AGAINST	116	
TOTAL		96		TOTAL	250	
PRECINCT	60			Total Registered Voters	35344	
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL		734		TOTAL IN FAVOR	3130	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL		34		TOTAL AGAINST	1675	13.59%
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL			4.63%	TOTAL BALLOTS CAST	4805	
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY						
IN FAVOR OF		13				
AGAINST		21				
TOTAL		34				
PRECINCT	66					
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL		838				
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL		95				
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL			11.34%			
SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 LEVY						
IN FAVOR OF		57				
AGAINST		38				
TOTAL		95				